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Description

199705190001
55741

05/19/1997
01:25:16

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE SECT 1
PHASE 1

22 92 Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE SECT 1
PH 1

199707110002
18281

07/11/1997
09:20:00

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 92 199601080000
06751

Lot#:35 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:36-40 &
47-52   1996-
00675

199707070002
11241

07/07/1997
11:21:20

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor DEEDS TOM LACEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 92 Lot#:35 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:36-40 &
47-52

199707250002
33181

07/25/1997
09:51:44

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 92 199601080000
06751

Lot#:29 Lot:-
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:30-34 &
41-46  1996-
00675

199708040002
43071

08/04/1997
08:26:22

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor DEEDS BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

22 92 Lot#:1 Lot:-
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:2 & 3 &
26-28 & 53-58

199711070003
65211

11/07/1997
09:26:50

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 92 199701080000
06751

Lot#:29 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:30-34 &
41-46    1997-
00675

199712040003
95751

12/04/1997
04:20:29

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

11 90 Lot#:162
Book:11 Pg:90

199712040003
95731

12/04/1997
04:20:26

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

11 90 Lot#:180
Book:11 Pg:90

199712040003
95741

12/04/1997
04:20:28

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

11 90 Lot#:163
Book:11 Pg:90

199712040003
95761

12/04/1997
04:20:30

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
HEALTH

11 90 Lot#:157
Book:11 Pg:90

199707170002
24371

07/17/1997
10:21:37

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

22 92 199601080000
06751

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:2-3 SEE
INSTRUMENT
1996-00675

199707220002
29341

07/22/1997
10:58:43

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor DEEDS KENT, LARRY 22 92 Lot#:29 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:30-34 &
41-46

199708190002
64521

08/19/1997
11:24:19

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor DEEDS WAYNE
DUTTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

19 90 Lot#:17
Book:19 Pg:90



199710300003
54601

10/30/1997
11:31:20

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee DEEDS Sec:09
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:W
BQt:SE

199710300003
54611

10/30/1997
11:31:22

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor DEEDS Sec:16
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:E
BQt:NW

199711070003
65201

11/07/1997
09:26:49

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 92 199701080000
06751

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:2 & 3 &
26-28 & 53-58
1997-00675

199712290004
19761

12/29/1997
11:03:35

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor DEEDS ELDER,
DOUGLAS
JAMES

17 62 Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:62

199701080000
06751

01/08/1997
08:43:17

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NE

199701090000
08841

01/09/1997
01:38:15

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee DEEDS FLC LAND LTD Sec:03
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW


